
Job Posting

Valid

8/25 - 9/7

Restaurant Chef Contact Job Opening(s)
Manny's Jason Smith - jsmith@parasole.com 612-339-9900

Pittsburgh Blue (Edina) Anthony Leonhardi - aleonhardi@parasole.com 952-567-2700

Pittsburgh Blue (MG) Miguel Urrutia – murrutia@parasole.com 763-416-2663

Chino Latino Dan Miles – dmiles@parasole.com 612-824-7878 1 Sous Chef 

Good Earth (Roseville) Chonny Diaz  – cdiaz@parasole.com 651-636-0956

Good Earth (Edina) Audrey Hermansen - ahermansen@parasole.com 952-925-1001 PT Dishwasher (weekdays)

Burger Jones (Mpls) Jose Rubio – jrubio@parasole.com 612-746-0800

Burger Jones (Burnsville) Ashley Eppert – aeppert@parasole.com 952-885-2289 2 Line Cook / 1 Dishwasher (weekday PM)

Salut (Edina) Paul Angeles – pangeles@parasole.com 952-929-3764

Salut (St. Paul) Cory Anderson – canderson@parasole.com 651-917-2345

Muffuletta George Lohr – glohr@parasole.com 651-644-9116 1 FT Line Cook / 1 PM Dishwasher

Bakery Donna Sandsad - dsandstad@parasole.com 612-879-8850 1 Delivery Driver (4:30 am - 11:30am) 1 wknd day

Bakery Donna Sandsad - dsandstad@parasole.com 612-879-8850 1 Overnight Baker (expereinced)

Libertine Nate Mickelsen - nmickelsen@parasole.com 612-877-7263

Here's what we offer:                               Here's what you do:
         Health Benefits ·       Fill out an application

         Paid Vacation ·       Online at www.parasole.com

         Competitive wages ·       Or in person

         Career Advancements ·       email application to chef

         401 K ·       Internal employees should go

         Dining Benefits         to immediate supervisor
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